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DIMENSIONS ARE FOR REFERENCE ONLY Inch_____
(mm)

DA-Switch SWITCHES 
SERIES DA

Button Color

Red

Black

Green

Blue

White

Yellow

Series DA

◊ DA013

◊ DA023

◊ DA033

◊ DA043

◊ DA053

◊ DA083

SchematicCircuit

A-B

A-B

A-B

A-B

A-B

A-B

◊ Special order only; contact Switchcraft for price and delivery.

PART NUMBERS

A-B contacts may be externally
wired to provide a 1-C circuit
as illustrated below.


